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CC Winter Break at g%g

Osuna Elementary

Monday 12/18/17
Once Upon a winter
AM

Make Your Own
Fairytale

Indoor Snowball Fight
PM

Cat In The Hat Kabobs

Letters to Santa

Tuesday 12/19/17
Handmade Holiday
AM

Bath Bombs

Model Magic
Ornaments

Staff Vs. Kids
Kickball

Holiday Cards

Wednesday 12/20/17
Winter Olympics
Am

Canydcane Relay

Winter Kingdom
Flags

PM

Hoots Field Trip
1:30-4:00

Bobsled

Q65

Thursday 12/21/17
It’s a zoo in here
AM

Animal Hybrids

Are You Hungry?
o VA
frpn

PM

,/3’79
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Make Your Own
Stuffed Animals

Herbivores vs.
Carnivores

Friday 12/22/17
Think N” Build
AM

Straw Rockets

Catapults/Present
Launchers

PM
Box Forts
Special Guest

FacePainterina
1:00-3:00




Monday Tuesday Wednesday 12/27/17 Thursday 12/28/17 Friday 12/29/17
12/25/17 12/26/17 Super Science Day Pajama N’ Spa Day | Best of Winter Break
Am Am
Children’s Children’s Choice is _ _
Choice is Closed Heat-Activated Slime Face Masks We will repeat our
Closed o favorite activities
Solid, Liquid, or Gas Puppet Shows from the past two
sk PM weeks!
" DIY Magnets ©) °:\%
e PV %
Glow Dance Party Yoga/zuma

A\l
AL I . .
"N Hair & Nail Salon
o Please remember to wear socks for the field trip and to bring a sack
. . . q lunch daily that does not require microwave or refrigeration.
Due to the high number of families needing care on Tuesday, January 2",
the following sites will combine for just that day: e Note that you are financially responsible for the days you sign up for

School will resume on Wednesday, January 3 2017

Hubert Humphrey & Osuna @ Osuna

and if you do not attend, there will be a no show fee added to your
Account.

e Rates for attendance during break are as follows: $36 per day or $135
for a whole week.




